5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94225-3H
Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
1
94225
Features
• Design incorporates pressure and
adjustable vacuum relief

4
94225
94225 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94225 followed by 6 digit numbers. These digits will represent
6 option tables.
94225 - AB - CD - EF
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94225 Emergency Vent / Manhole Cover
2. Size Required
3. Base and Cover Material
4. Pressure and Vacuum Setting
5. ANSI or API Base
6. Seal Type Standard or Expanda-Seal
Option B Material
1 Steel
2 Aluminum
3 316 Stainless Steel
Option C
Material
Pallet Pallet Weight Hood
0 Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
1 Aluminum Steel Aluminum
2 316 SS Steel Aluminum
3 316 SS Steel 316 SS
4 316 SS 316 SS 316 SS
5 316 SS Aluminum Aluminum
6 316 SS Aluminum 316 SS
* NOTE: Cover selection affects minimum pressure set point. Consult Factory
Minimum Pressure Set Point for Options 1, 2, 3, 4 is 4 oz/in2
Option E Description
0 FEP
1 NBR
2 FKM
3 EPDM
4 PFA
Standard
Option F
Expanda-Seal
Option F
0 1
Option D Description
1 2.5 oz/in2  (Standard)
2 2.5 oz/in2  to 4 oz/in2
3 4 oz/in2 to 8 oz/in2
4 8 oz/in2 to 12 oz/in2
5 12 oz/in2 to 16 oz/in2
Table B - Base Material
Table C - Pallet, Pallet Weight, Hood
Table E - Seal Material
Table F - Seal Type
Table D - Pressure Setting
Option A Size Flange Type
1 16” ANSI Flat Face
2 18” ANSI Flat Face
3 20” ANSI Flat Face
4 20” API Flat Face
5 24” ANSI Flat Face
6 24” API Flat Face
7 30” ANSI Flat Face
Table A - Size & Flange Type
EPDM = Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer
FEP = Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene
FKM = Fluoroelastomer
NBR = Nitrile-Butadiene
PFA = Fluoroplastic Film